

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM BENGALURU 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$830.98
2025-10-10	Reimbursement for snacks	txn_brHZ89K	-\$122.24	\$708.74
2025-10-11	Wire Transfer Fees	txn_zVHyeAb	-\$25.00	\$683.74
2025-10-22	🅉 Prize — third place	txn_9KHyVQV	-\$6.65	\$677.09
2025-10-22	🏅 Prize — third place	txn_lZHQl6m	-\$8.42	\$668.67
2025-10-24	₹ Prize — first place	txn_0eHqxlX	-\$29.99	\$638.68
2025-10-24	₹ Prize — second place	txn_mAHObrA	-\$12.91	\$625.77
2025-10-24	🏅 Prize — second place	txn_4dH5aOE	-\$12.91	\$612.86
2025-10-25	₹ Prize — first place	txn_GkH4mkK	-\$30.06	\$582.80
	WITHDRAWN: \$248.18. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$582.80

 $\it Daydream\ Bengaluru$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Daydream\ Bengaluru$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.